BATCH REF

ACCOUNT

TOWN OF NORTH EAST
FISCAL YEAR 2019

ACCT DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

BUDGET AMENDMENT 2019-006

DESCRIPTION

GENERAL FUND

CONT-004 5 10.300.419.96.95
CONT-004 75 10.600.421.75.30
ADTL-007 82  10.000.311.10.10
ADTIL-007 82  10.000.311.10.20
ADTL-007 82  10.000.318.20.10
ADTL.-007 82  10.000.319.00.00
ADTL-007 82  10.000.322.00.05
ADTL-007 82  10.000.335.90.10
ADTL-007 82  10.000.335.90.20
ADTL.-007 82  10.000.337.30.00
ADTL-007 82  10.000.338.10.00
ADTL-007 82  10.000.340.10.00
ADTIL-007 82  10.000.361.00.00
ADTL-007 82  10.000.361.20.00
ADTL-007 82  10.000.362.00.00
ADTL-007 82  10.000.369.00.00
ADTIL-007 82  10.000.392.00.00
ADTL-007 82 10.000.392.20.00
ADTL-007 82  10.400.332.00.00
ADTL-007 82 10.400.334.15.21
ADTL-007 82  10.400.341.30.00
ADTL-007 82 10.600.331.16.10
ADTL-007 82 10.600.334.16.05
ADTL-007 82  10.600.341.10.00
ADTL-007 82  10.600.351.00.00
ADTL-007 82  10.700.335.40.00
ADTL-007 82  10.700.344.30.00
ADTL-007 82 10.710.347.40.10
ADTL-007 82  10.000.399.00.00
ADTL-012 85 10.705.441.50.20
ADTL-012 85  10.000.399.00.00
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

ADTL-008 79 30.500.419.45.00
ADTL-008 79 30.700.431.75.30
ADTL-008 79 30.700.431.75.40
ADTL-008 79 30.710.452.45.00
ADTL-008 79 30.000.390.00.00
ADTL-013 86 30.710.452.45.00
ADTL-013 86  30.000.399.00.00

CONTINGENCY

FIXED ASSETS BUILDING/IMP
REAL PROPERTY TAXES - FULL YEA
REAL PROPERTY TAXES - NEW CON
FRANCHISE TAXES

INTEREST & PENALTTIES ON TAXE!
YARD SALE PERMITS

TRADERS LICENCES

ADMISSIONS & AMUSEMENT TAX
HOTEL TAX

INCOME TAX

SPECIAL EVENT FEES

INTEREST REVENUE

INTEREST ON LEASE RECIVABLE
RENTS & ROYALTIES
MISCELLEANOUS

PROCEEDS SALE OF FIXED ASSETS
COMPENSATION FOR LOSS OF ASSE
NON BUSINESS LICENCES & PERMTI]
CHESAPEAKE BAY TRUST - GREEN ¢
ZONING & SUBDIVISION FEES
MSPF GRANT

STATE AID FOR POLICE PROTECTIC
DOCUMENTS AND COPIES

FINES & FORFEITS

HIGHWAY USER REVENUES
SANITATION-REFUSE FEES
PAVILION RENTALS

FUND BALANCE RESOURCES

OT SVCS - MOSQUITO CONTROL
FUND BALANCE RESOURCES

CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
FIXED ASSETS - BUILDINGS/IMP
FIXED ASSETS - LAND
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
FUND BALANCE RESOURCES
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
FUND BALANCE RESOURCES

ENTERPRISE FUND - WATER SERVICES FUND

ADTL-008
ADTL-008
ADTL-008
ADTL-008

79
79
79

79

30.500.419.45.00
30.700.431.75.30
30.700.431.75.40
30.710.452.45.00

CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
FINED ASSETS - BUILDINGS/INP
FIXED ASSETS - LAND
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

(27,380) NEPD GENERATOR
27,380 NEPD GENERATOR
3,060 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
944 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
(+,403) RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
2483 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
(18) RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
1,663 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
1,276 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
11,388 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
30,773 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
880 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
22,230 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
29,064 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
(28,752) RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
(2. DZ()) RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
2,485 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
500 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
380 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
1,340 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
4,850 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
(5,000) RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
666 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
300 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
(295) RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
712 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
(1,200) RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
850 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
(74,147) RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
710 INCREASED COSTS
710 INCREASED COSTS

6,668 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
(132,996) RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
122,500 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
(32,272) RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
(36,100) RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
3,191 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
3,191 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL

6,668 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
(132,996) RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
122,500 RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL
(32,272) RCLS BUDGET TO ACTUAL



\DTIL.-008 79
ADTL-009 80
ADTL-009 80
ADTL-009 80
ADTIL.-009 30
ADTL-009 80
ADTL-009 80
ADTL-009 80
ADTL-009 80
ADTL-009 80
ADTL-009 80
ADTL-009 80
ADTL-009 80
ADTL-009 80
ADTL-009 30
ADTIL-009 80
ADTL-010 81
ADTL-010 81
ADTIL.-010 81
ADTL-010 81
ADTL-011 34
ADTL-011 84

Date:

b )

30.000.390.00).010)
340.10.00
340.10.20
340.20.00
340.70.05
50.000.340.70.10
50.000.340.70.20
50.000.340.70.30
340.90.10
355.10.10
50.000.361.00.00
50.000.369.00.00
50.000.392.20.00
50.000.397.00.00
50.000.391.51.00
50.000.399.00.00
51-000-355-10-20
51-000-361-10-05
51.000.391.50.00
51.000.399.00.00
50.800.432.75.90
50.850.432.45.00

50.000),
50.000,
50.000.
50.000).

50.000).
50.000).
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FUND BALANCE RESOURCES
WATER SERVICE CHARGES

WATER SVC CHARGES - BULK SALES
WA SVC CHARGES - READY TO SERY
PENALTIES-RETURNED CHECK FEE

PENALTIES-SECOND NOTICE FEE
PENALTIES-SHUT OFF FEE
PENALTIES-PULLED METER FEE

WATER SVC CHARGES
CONNECTION FEES
INVESTMENT REVENUE
MISCELLANOUS
COMPENSATION FOR LOSS OF
CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS
TRANFERS IN/OUT MFF
FUND BALANCE RESOURCES
MAJOR FACILITY FEES
INVESTMENT EARNINGS-MAJOR FA
TRANSFERS IN/OUT WATER OPERA
FUND BALANCE RESOURCES
FIXED ASSETS - DEPRECIATION
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

-BILL CREDIT

ASSE

T A ——

36,100)
104,816
5,072
(50,165)
10
4,080
3,530
(2,130)
(36,751)
123,725
366
3,138
l ’77”

e

562,385
500,000
(1,220,296)
307,025
11,508
(500,000)
181,467
345,722
(345,722)
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BUDGET
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